
KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 100 Class: OTAB SMSYE2 OTAB YA W/T English SMS 18 & Un 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR2019

One Roan Asset Emma I Peters319

2

F

Ann Jensen

2005

Breezin Hot Fearne Jensen850

3

N
Alex A Barber
Battle Ground, WA2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin Cora Peters825

4

L

Nicole A Yates
Snohomish, WA2019

Im A Zippin Chip Remy K Lowe817

5

F
Jacquie ButlerCruzier Abby Butler853

6

S

Kiersten Tjaarda

2011

Sensational Gus Kiersten Tjaarda856

7

N
Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR2001

CMF Single Sensation Vienna Sheldon77

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

319
850
825
77

817
853
856

319
825
850
853
817
856
77

3rd Judge: 

319
850
825
817
856
853
77

4th Judge: 

319
850
825
817
853
856
77

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 101 Class: PtHA WES3 YA W/T English SMS 10 & Un 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Kari Bevier

PtHA - NEW11
2006

Plentylious

PtHA - 164462

Peyton Bevier

PtHA - 88038

820

2

G
Christy L Reilly-Weaver
Beavercreek, OR
PtHA - 45675

2015

Tiffany Cowgirl

PtHA - 158048

Parker Gillespie

PtHA - 86575

116

3

C

Erin Gartin

PtHA - 88297
2004

Louie Star

PtHA - 163315

Livia M Gartin

PtHA - 88298

812

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

820
116
812

820
116
812

3rd Judge: 

820
116
812

4th Judge: 

820
116
812

1
2
3

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 103 Class: PtHA WESYS2 YA W/T English Showmanship 11-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
PtHA - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

PtHA - 160353

Emma I Peters

PtHA - 86358

319

2

L
Nicole A Yates
Snohomish, WA
PtHA - 33076

2019

Im A Zippin Chip

PtHA - 156608

Remy K Lowe

PtHA - 87855

817

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

319
817

319
817

3rd Judge: 

319
817

4th Judge: 

319
817

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 104 Class: PtHA WES4 YA W/T English SMS 11-18 Solid Reg 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Chloe Brooks

2013

OnlyWantToCashTheChex

PtHA - 164411

Chloe Brooks826

2

C

Andrea M Kuenzi
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84503

2008

Matt Dillon Lil Mate

PtHA - 158454

Victoria Kuenzi

PtHA - 85272

445

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

826
445

826
445

3rd Judge: 

826
445

4th Judge: 

826
445

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 105 Class: OTAB SMSWT1 OTAB W/T English Showmanship 19 & Ov 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jordyn D Richards
Ridgefield, WA2020

Zippin Up My Assets Jordyn D Richards835

2

L

Noel C Nelson

2014

Cascade Country Gentleman Shannon R Casserly30

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

835
30

835
30

3rd Judge: 

835
30

4th Judge: 

835
30

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 106 Class: PtHA WESAS AM W/T English Showmanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Brenda M Wood
Portland, OR
PtHA - 43120

2012

Iron Your Own

PtHA - 149933

Brenda M Wood

PtHA - 43120

868

2

S
Jordyn D Richards
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 77087

2020

Zippin Up My Assets

PtHA - 158757

Jordyn D Richards

PtHA - 77087

835

3

S

Noel C & Maureen Wiese Nelson
Bend, OR
PtHA - 80811

2015

R Big Time Rapper

PtHA - 152902

Maureen L Wiese

PtHA - 49068

56

4

S

Noel C Nelson

PtHA - 38444
2020

The Radical Ryde

PtHA - 162332

Noel C Nelson

PtHA - 38444

70

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

868
835
56
70

868
835
70
56

3rd Judge: 

868
56

835
70

4th Judge: 

868
835
56
70

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 108 Class: OTAB SMSMP AB English SMS Mini/Pony 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Anne Monteith

2019

Pf Take A Solid Look Mary M Jolma834

2

S

Anne Monteith

2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith833

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

834
833

834
833

3rd Judge: 

834
833

4th Judge: 

834
833

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 109 Class: OTAB SMS18 OTAB YA English Showmanship 18 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Michael Or Kelly Merina
Salem, OR2017

Touchstone Annabelle Merina225

2

S

Addison K Miller
Battleground, WA2016

Justa Fancy Finch Addison K Miller808

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

225
808

225
808

3rd Judge: 

225
808

4th Judge: 

225
808

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 110 Class: PtHA ESHA1 YA English Showmanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Mary M Jolma
Oregon City, OR
PtHA - 87655

Americas Most Wanted

PtHA - 156801

Mary M Jolma

PtHA - 87655

15

2

S
Addison K Miller
Battleground, WA
PtHA - 85848

2016

Justa Fancy Finch

PtHA - 159158

Addison K Miller

PtHA - 85848

808

3

C

Michael Or Kelly Merina
Salem, OR
PtHA - 84405

2013

Dont Invy My Bentley

PtHA - 146113

Annabelle Merina

PtHA - 84499

25

4

N

Chris Hallett
Tenino, WA
PtHA - 84446

2006

Ready To Ante Up

PtHA - 139659

Emma Ooms

PtHA - 88827

836

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

25
808
15

836

15
808
836
25

3rd Judge: 

15
808
836
25

4th Judge: 

15
808
25

836

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 111 Class: PtHA ESHB18 YA English Solid Reg 18 & Under 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Maddox D Swenson

PtHA - 87128
2022

McGuffin

PtHA - KTWA424-07

Maddox D Swenson

PtHA - 87128

815

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

815 815

3rd Judge: 

815

4th Judge: 

8151

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 112 Class: OTAB SMSE19 AB English Showmanship 19 & Over 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Heather KragerdScandalous Intentions Heather Kragerd860

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

860 860

3rd Judge: 

860

4th Judge: 

8601

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 113 Class: PtHA ESHA21 AM English Showmanship 19 & Over 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

F
Nancy Jo Johnson
Pt Orchard, WA
PtHA - 93170

2009

You C Me Lopin

PtHA - 144645

Suzanne S Wynn

PtHA - 0068405

816

2

S
Hannah P Gruver

PtHA - 88181
2018

Ima Lazy Cowboy

PtHA - 161742

Hannah P Gruver

PtHA - 88181

822

3

S

Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943
2016

Whata Total Diva

PtHA - 156904

Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943

818

4

S

Elena Gilbertson
Snohomish, WA
PtHA - 72973

2019

Painted Bythe Master

PtHA - 156419

Elena Gilbertson

PtHA - 72973

212

5

S
Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

816
822
818
212
11

816
822
818
212
11

3rd Judge: 

816
822
818
212
11

4th Judge: 

816
822
818
212
11

1
2
3
4
5

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/25/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

11:36 AM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 115 Class: OTAB SMSLL AB English SMS Lead Line 8 & Un 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Kari Bevier

2006

Plentylious Emersyn Bevier820

2

F

Elena Gilbertson
Snohomish, WA2019

Painted Bythe Master Millie Wilson212

3

F
Megan M Wilson
Troy, ID2015

Sweetridesonly Jocelyn Jojo Wilson847

4

C

Erin Gartin

2013

Roxys Blue Eyed Bandit Livia M Gartin813

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

820
847
212
813

820
212
847
813

3rd Judge: 

820
212
847
813

4th Judge: 

820
212
847
813

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average


