7

853

856

856

77

853

77

856

77

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 100 Class: OTAB SMSYE2 OTAB YA W/T English SMS 18 & Un Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

Place	Back # Horse's Name				Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	r Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	319	One R	oan Asset		Emma I Peters	Emma I Peters
				2019		S Sublimity, OR
2	850	Breezi	n Hot		Fearne Jensen	Ann Jensen
				2005		F
3	825	Sonny	s Gone Zippin		Cora Peters	Alex A Barber
				2003		N Battle Ground, WA
4	817	lm A Z	ippin Chip		Remy K Lowe	Nicole A Yates
				2019		L Snohomish, WA
5	853 Cruzier		r		Abby Butler	Jacquie Butler
						F
6	856	Sensa	tional Gus		Kiersten Tjaarda	Kiersten Tjaarda
				2011		S
7	77	CMF S	Single Sensation	on	Vienna Sheldon	Elsie Camille Brown
				2001		N Silverton, OR
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
		Lacey	Mark	Tammy Mills	Class	
Place	(	Cooper	McCarthy		Average	
1		319	319	319	319	
2		850	825	850	850	
3		825	850	825	825	
4		77	853	817	817	
5		817	817	856	853	
•		~ - ~				

7 shown 7 entered

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

#### Showbill: 101 Class: PtHA WES3 YA W/T English SMS 10 & Un

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ba		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	820	Plentyl Ptł	ious HA - 164462	2006	Peyton Bevier PtHA - 88038		Kari Bevier C PtHA - NEW11
2	116	•	Cowgirl IA - 158048	2015	Parker Gillespie PtHA - 86575		Christy L Reilly-Weaver G Beavercreek, OR PtHA - 45675
3	812	Louie S Ptł	Star HA - 163315	2004	Livia M Gartin PtHA - 88298		Erin Gartin C PtHA - 88297
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1 2 3		820 116 812	820 116 812	820 116 812	820 116 812		

2

319

817

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 103 Class: PtHA WESYS2 YA W/T English Showmanship 11-18

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

319

817

Place	Ba		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	319		oan Asset HA - 160353	2019	Emma I Peters PtHA - 86358		Emma I Peters S Sublimity, OR PtHA - 86358
2	817 Im A Zippin Chip PtHA - 156608		•••••	2019	Remy K Lowe PtHA - 87855		Nicole A Yates L Snohomish, WA PtHA - 33076
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		

319

817

319

2

## KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

# Showbill: 104 Class: PtHA WES4 YA W/T English SMS 11-18 Solid Reg

Go: 1

826

445

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

826

445

826

445

Place	Ва	ck#Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Ho	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	826	,	antToCashTh IA - 164411	eChex 2013	Chloe Brooks	Chloe Brooks S	
2	445		illon Lil Mate HA - 158454	2008	Victoria Kuenzi PtHA - 85272	Andrea M Kuenzi C Silverton, OR PtHA - 84503	
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		

826

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 105 Class: OTAB SMSWT1 OTAB W/T English Showmanship 19 & Ov Go: 1 3 shown 3 entered

Place		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	835 Zippin	Up My Assets	2020	Jordyn D Richards	Jordyn D Richards S Ridgefield, WA
2	30 Casca	de Country Ge	entleman 2014	Shannon R Casserly	Noel C Nelson L
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average	
1	835	835	835	835	
2	30	30	30	30	

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

## Showbill: 106 Class: PtHA WESAS AM W/T English Showmanship

Go: 1

70

4

56

70

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

Place	Ва	ck # Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Ho	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	868		our Own	0010	Brenda M Wood	Brenda M Wood S Portland, OR
		Ptr	HA - 149933	2012	PtHA - 43120	PtHA - 43120
2	835	Zippin	Up My Assets		Jordyn D Richards	Jordyn D Richards
		Ptł	HA - 158757	2020	PtHA - 77087	S Ridgefield, WA PtHA - 77087
3 5	56	R Big 1	Fime Rapper		Maureen L Wiese	Noel C & Maureen Wiese Nelson
		Ptł	HA - 152902	2015	PtHA - 49068	S Bend, OR
						PtHA - 80811
4	70	The Radical Ryde			Noel C Nelson	Noel C Nelson
		Ptł	HA - 162332	2020	PtHA - 38444	S PtHA - 38444
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average	
1		868	868	868	868	
2		835	835	56	835	
3		56	70	835	56	

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

#### Showbill: 108 Class: OTAB SMSMP AB English SMS Mini/Pony Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	834 Pf Tak	e A Solid Look	(	Mary M Jolma	Anne Monteith	
			2019		Ν	
2	833 I Dont	Wanna Grow	Up	Anne Monteith	Anne Monteith	
			2015		S	
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1	834	834	834	834		
2	833	833	833	833		

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 109 Class: OTAB SMS18 OTAB YA English Showmanship 18 & Un Go: 1 2 shown 2 entered

Place		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	225 Touch	stone	2017	Annabelle Merina	Michael Or Kelly Merina C Salem, OR
2	808 Justa I	Fancy Finch	2016	Addison K Miller	Addison K Miller S Battleground, WA
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average	
1	225	225	225	225	
2	808	808	808	808	

836

25

25

## KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

#### Showbill: 110 Class: PtHA ESHA1 YA English Showmanship

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

Place	Ва	ck#Ho	orse's Name	Exhibitor's Name			Owner(s)
		Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	15		as Most Wante HA - 156801	ed	Mary M Jolma PtHA - 87655		Mary M Jolma N Oregon City, OR PtHA - 87655
2	808		Fancy Finch HA - 159158	2016	Addison K Miller PtHA - 85848		Addison K Miller S Battleground, WA PtHA - 85848
3	25		nvy My Bentley HA - 146113	2013	Annabelle Merina PtHA - 84499		Michael Or Kelly Merina C Salem, OR PtHA - 84405
4	836		To Ante Up HA - 139659	2006	Emma Ooms PtHA - 88827		Chris Hallett N Tenino, WA PtHA - 84446
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1 2 3		25 808 15	15 808 836	15 808 836	15 808 25		

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 111 Class: PtHA ESHB18 YA English Solid Reg 18 & Under

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
	Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	815 McGuf	fin		Maddox D Swenso	n	Maddox D Swenson
	Pti	HA - KTWA42	4-07 2022	PtHA - 87128		S PtHA - 87128
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1	815	815	815	815		

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 112	Class: OTAB SMSE19 AB English Showmanship 19 & Over
---------------	---

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	860 Scand	alous Intentior	IS	Heather Kragerd	Heather Kragerd S	
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1	860	860	860	860		

5

212

11

212

11

212

11

212

11

## KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 113 Class: PtHA ESHA21 AM English Showmanship 19 & Over Go: 1 8 shown 8 entered

Place	Ва		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	816		Me Lopin IA - 144645	2009	Suzanne S Wynn PtHA - 0068405	Nancy Jo Johnson F Pt Orchard, WA PtHA - 93170
2	822		zy Cowboy IA - 161742	2018	Hannah P Gruver PtHA - 88181	Hannah P Gruver S PtHA - 88181
3	818		Total Diva IA - 156904	2016	Ashley Snoey PtHA - 78943	Ashley Snoey S PtHA - 78943
4	212		d Bythe Maste HA - 156419	r 2019	Elena Gilbertson PtHA - 72973	Elena Gilbertson S Snohomish, WA PtHA - 72973
5	11 Hanging On The Det PtHA - 159497			ails 2019	Heidi Ebner PtHA - 26299	Heidi Ebner S PtHA - 26299
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average	
1 2		816 822	816 822	816 822	816 822	
3		818	818	818	818	

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 115 Class: OTAB SMSLL AB English SMS Lead Line 8 & Un Go: 1 4 shown 4 entered

Place	Back #	Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	820 Pl	entylious		Emersyn Bevier	Kari Bevier
			2006		S
2	212 Pa	inted Bythe Mast	ter	Millie Wilson	Elena Gilbertson
			2019		F Snohomish, WA
3	847 Sv	veetridesonly		Jocelyn Jojo Wilson	Megan M Wilson
			2015		F Troy, ID
4	813 Ro	oxys Blue Eyed B	andit	Livia M Gartin	Erin Gartin
			2013		С
	1st Jud	lge: 2nd Judge	: 3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Lace Coop		Tammy Mills	Class Average	
1	820	820	820	820	
2	847	<sup>7</sup> 212	212	212	
3	212	847	847	847	
4	813	8 813	813	813	